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XXVIII Medjunarodni miting mladih plivaca Vracar 2018
Beograd, 8. - 9.12.2018

Event 7 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
08.12.2018 - 12:20 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

C

1. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.26 439 Q 30.03 33.23
2. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.17 420 Q 29.71 34.46
3. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.30 399 Q 29.88 35.42
4. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.87 325 R 31.24 38.63
5. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.03 323 33.08 36.95
6. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.28 260 33.79 41.49
7. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.51 258 33.42 42.09
8. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:18.97 225 37.66 41.31
9. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.66 219 37.05 42.61

10. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 1:20.03 216 36.69 43.34

B

1. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.95 542 Q 27.32 31.63
2. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.18 485 Q 28.73 32.45
3. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:05.82 389 R 29.89 35.93
4. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.13 296 34.33 37.80
5. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.18 295 34.40 37.78
6. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:14.30 270 32.75 41.55

DSQ BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.38 32.36 36.02

A

1. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.59 278 33.42 40.17

Open

1. SLAVIN, Aleksandar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 58.95 542 Q 27.32 31.63
2. SLJUKIC, Lazar 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:01.18 485 Q 28.73 32.45
3. DMITROVIC, Luka 99 Vracar 1:02.24 460 Q 29.30 32.94
4. ZIVANOVIC, Uros 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:03.26 439 Q 30.03 33.23
5. STOJMENOVIC, Vuk 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:04.17 420 Q 29.71 34.46
6. IVANISEVIC, Zoran 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:05.30 399 Q 29.88 35.42
7. MURATI, Damir 03 Vracar 1:05.82 389 R 29.89 35.93
8. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 Crvena Zvezda 1:09.87 325 R 31.24 38.63
9. POPOVIC, Filip 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:10.03 323 33.08 36.95

10. SEDLAREVIC, Petar 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.13 296 34.33 37.80
11. CVIJAN, Aleksa 03 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:12.18 295 34.40 37.78
12. DJOKIC, Lazar 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:13.59 278 33.42 40.17
13. POTKONJAK, Nikola 03 Vracar 1:14.30 270 32.75 41.55
14. MILCIC, Stefan 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.28 260 33.79 41.49
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:15.51 258 33.42 42.09
16. DUDUKOVIC, Aleksa 05 Feniks, Sombor 1:18.97 225 37.66 41.31
17. MILOJEVIC, Dusan 04 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:19.66 219 37.05 42.61
18. KELEMEN, Daniel 05 SC Dinamo 1:20.03 216 36.69 43.34
19. SAVIC, Mihajlo 06 Crvena Zvezda 1:27.55 165 37.25 50.30

DSQ BARALIC, Vuk 02 Novi Beograd 011 1:08.38 32.36 36.02

EXH VANIC, Lazar 99 Napredak 57.40 587 26.32 31.08
EXH VINCETIC, Kristijan 91 Pk Dubrava 1:05.24 400 30.15 35.09


